

FED AID NO HSIP-1008(24)

GRDG, PAVEMENT REMOVE, PAVING, CONCR MONO ISLANDS, C&G,
INTERSECTION OF BEULAH CH RD (SR 1346) AND WAXHAW- INDIAN TRAIL RD (SR 1008)

ALL AMERICAN CONTRACTING LLC BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO. BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
CHARLOTTE, NC CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		37500.00		43600.00		45000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		85000.00		218668.00		273000.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100 CY	30.00	3000.00	85.00	8500.00	64.71	6471.00
0004	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	3,200 SY	8.50	27200.00	10.40	33280.00	5.81	18592.00
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	65.00	3250.00	49.00	2450.00	48.15	2407.50
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	300 SY	12.00	3600.00	14.00	4200.00	31.00	9300.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	1,675 TON	70.00	117250.00	66.00	110550.00	54.00	90450.00
0008	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	1,660 TON	75.00	124500.00	66.00	109560.00	54.00	89640.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,225 TON	80.00	98000.00	65.00	79625.00	54.00	66150.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	229 TON	460.00	105340.00	425.00	97325.00	390.00	89310.00
0011	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	25 TON	250.00	6250.00	125.00	3125.00	190.01	4750.25
0012	2542000000-E	846	1'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	300 LF	30.00	9000.00	32.00	9600.00	75.00	22500.00
0013	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	190 LF	45.00	8550.00	36.00	6840.00	35.00	6650.00
0014	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	220 SY	100.00	22000.00	78.00	17160.00	85.00	18700.00
0015	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) 7" TRUCK MOUNTABLE CONCRETE ISLAND WITH BLACK TINT, CLASS AA CONCRETE	337 SY	65.00	21905.00	98.00	33026.00	115.00	38755.00
0016	2739000000-E	852	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 852 (SY) 7" TRUCK MOUNTABLE CONCRETE ISLAND, CLASS AA CONCRETE	380 SY	75.00	28500.00	84.00	31920.00	95.00	36100.00
0017	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) 1'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER WITH BLACK TINT, CLASS A A CONCRETE	815 LF	32.00	26080.00	31.00	25265.00	85.00	69275.00
0018	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	600.00	600.00	625.00	625.00	824.01	824.01
0019	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA	550.00	1650.00	400.00	1200.00	642.11	1926.33
0020	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	256 SF	12.50	3200.00	18.00	4608.00	7.50	1920.00
0021	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	50 EA	43.00	2150.00	68.00	3400.00	44.50	2225.00
0022	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	3,700 LF	0.75	2775.00	1.00	3700.00	0.65	2405.00
0023	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	3,500 LF	0.80	2800.00	1.00	3500.00	0.70	2450.00
0024	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	200 LF	3.00	600.00	4.20	840.00	3.00	600.00
0025	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 24" YIELD LINE TRIANGLE (90 MIL)	30 EA	70.00	2100.00	96.00	2880.00	68.00	2040.00
0026	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	100 EA	10.00	1000.00	14.00	1400.00	10.00	1000.00
0027	5265000000-E	SP	GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (LF) 4" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT WITH TWO EACH 90 DEGREE ELBOWS AND CAPS	100 LF	45.00	4500.00	23.00	2300.00	20.00	2000.00
0028	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,000 LF	2.75	2750.00	5.00	5000.00	1.85	1850.00
0029	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	15 TON	55.00	825.00	54.25	813.75	49.25	738.75
0030	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	15 TON	55.00	825.00	51.00	765.00	43.25	648.75
0031	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	2,000 SY	3.00	6000.00	2.80	5600.00	1.50	3000.00
0032	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	200 LF	9.00	1800.00	6.00	1200.00	4.00	800.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 760500.00 TOTAL 872525.75 TOTAL 911478.59

MAY 17, 2017 04:08 PM

TIP NO W-5601BH

UNION

50138.3.61

2:00 PM 2 / 2 001

MAY 17 2017 DJ00233
0.330 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-1008(24)

GRDG, PAVEMENT REMOVE, PAVING, CONCR MONO ISLANDS, C&G,
INTERSECTION OF BEULAH CH RD (SR 1346) AND WAXHAW- INDIAN TRAIL RD (SR 1008)

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL

760500.00

SUB-TOTAL

872525.75

SUB-TOTAL

911478.59

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

ALL AMERICAN CONTRACTING LLC

1

BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO.

2

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

3